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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

June 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Governing Council Vienna 

Thursday, 2 June Governing Council  Vienna 

Friday, 3 June 200th anniversary of Oesterreichische Nationalbank – 
concert at Vienna Musikverein 

Vienna 

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB 

 Research seminar organised jointly by Banque de France 
and Sciences Po, on "Financial stability in a digital world" – 
participation in a roundtable on "Making Europe’s financial 
market infrastructure a bulwark of financial stability" 

Paris 

Monday, 13 June 5th meeting of the Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB) ECB 

 Committee on Payments and Market Infrastructures (CPMI) ECB 

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board ECB 

 6th European Financial Congress, organised by Gdansk 
Institute for Market Economics – Gdansk Academy of 
Banking – keynote address on "Grasping the new normal of 
the banking industry – a view from a European Central 
Banker" 

Sopot, 
Poland 

Wednesday, 15 June Meeting with AXA, on economic developments in the euro 
area 

ECB 

Thursday, 16 June 2016 Bundesbank Lecture Series held at University of 
Freiburg – speech on "Unkonventionelle Geldpolitik – eine 
ordnungspolitische Würdigung" 

Freiburg  
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Monday, 20 June Meeting with European Data Protection Supervisor, 
Mr Giovanni Buttarelli, on data protection at the ECB 

Brussels 

 Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe (SAFE) 
Policy Lecture, organised by Center for Financial Studies 
and Goethe University Frankfurt, on "ECB policy in the euro 
area: scope, principles and limits" 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 June Institutional Investor Dialogue  ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB 

 Natixis Meeting of Chief Economists – keynote speech on 
"Monetary policy in the euro area: scope, principles and 
limits" 

Paris 

Friday, 24 June Governing Council (teleconference) By phone 

Saturday, 25 June Governing Council – informal (teleconference) By phone 

Sunday, 26 June Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – annual general 
meeting 

Basel  

Wednesday, 29 June Academy of European Law (ERA) annual reception – 
opening remarks on "Enhance Democracy in Europe" 

Luxembourg  

Thursday, 30 June High-Level Roundtable on "Accelerating SME Finance in 
Italy", organised by Association of Banks in Italy and SME 
Finance Forum – participation in a panel discussion on 
Legal, Regulatory and Policy Framework  

Milan 

 


